
Commodity Code: 61061000 
Country of Origin: Dominican Republic

Features: • 177 g/m² • 100% cotton, ring-spun 
• Sport Grey: 90% Cotton - 10% Polyester 
• Contoured welt collar • Rolled forward topstitched shoulder 
• Clean finished placket with reinforced bottom box 
• 3 colour-matched buttons 
• Twin needle sleeve and bottom hem 
• Side seams 
• Semi-fitted 
• Easy to relabel.

64800L

Manufacturer information according to GPSR  Gildan
 Avenue Louise 65  Bruxelles 1050  Belgium
 CustomerServiceActivewear@gildan.com
 https://www.gildan.com/

Carton quantities:

S-2XL

64800
Softstyle Adult Pique Polo

36

Softstyle Women's Pique Polo

S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Red

White

Daisy

Black Sport Grey Navy Royal Sapphire

Cherry Red

Key Features:

Certifications:

S
42.500
64.500
38.000

S
16.730
25.390
14.960

M
45.500
67.000
39.500

M
17.910
26.380
15.550

L
50.500
70.000
41.000

L
19.880
27.560
16.140

54.500
72.500
43.000

21.460
28.540
16.930

59.000
75.000
46.000

23.230
29.530
18.110

SPECIFICATIONS 
Centimeters 
Chest (A) 
Length from HPS (B) 
Sleeve length (Center back)

Inches
Chest (A)
Length from HPS (B)
Sleeve length (Center back)

(D2)

(D2)

XL

XL

2XL

2XL


